Submissions

Supplier

Green Dream Internationl

Patin Construction

Joe Bland Construction, L.P

Smith Contracting

Aaron Concrete Contractors,
LP.

Chasco Constructors

Date Submitted

May 17, 2022 2:43 PM CDT

May 17, 2022 2:47 PM CDT

May 17, 2022 1:14 PM CDT

May 17, 2022 1:35 PM CDT

May 17, 2022 10:51 AM CDT

May 17, 2022 2:33 PM CDT

Name

Antone Austin

Estimating Patin

Andrew Batten

Hunter Smith

Dale Detten

Rick Risener

Project Total

$1,696,114.46

$1,758,496.00

$2,153,476.49

$1,698,586.60

$1,935,340.45

$1,758,078.00



