

Submissions

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Project Total
Green Dream InternationI	May 17, 2022 2:43 PM CDT	Antone Austin	\$1,696,114.46
Patin Construction	May 17, 2022 2:47 PM CDT	Estimating Patin	\$1,758,496.00
Joe Bland Construction, L.P	May 17, 2022 1:14 PM CDT	Andrew Batten	\$2,153,476.49
Smith Contracting	May 17, 2022 1:35 PM CDT	Hunter Smith	\$1,698,586.60
Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP.	May 17, 2022 10:51 AM CDT	Dale Detten	\$1,935,340.45
Chasco Constructors	May 17, 2022 2:33 PM CDT	Rick Risener	\$1,758,078.00